
S. No. Session Registration No. Class Roll Name of the Student DOB
Age on 1/1/2026

Year-Month-Day
Category Gender Subject

1 2025-2027 41848538 1 VIRANGANA KUMARI 10-02-2024 1-10-22 GEN Female Master of Hospital Administration

2 2025-2027 279018033 2 DIWYA KUMARI 05-11-2001 24-1-27 GEN Female Master of Hospital Administration

3 2025-2027 1751363504 3 PRIYANSHU RANJAN 11-02-2003 22-10-21 BC-II Male Master of Hospital Administration

4 2025-2027 2230791264 4 SAGAR TOPPO 21-01-1999 26-11-11 ST Male Master of Hospital Administration

5 2025-2027 2290674650 5 PANKAJ KUMAR 15-06-2003 22-6-17 BC-I Male Master of Hospital Administration

6 2025-2027 2322873067 6 RASHMI LUGUN 08-04-1997 28-8-24 ST Female Master of Hospital Administration

7 2025-2027 4053521574 7 SURAJ KUMAR DAS 20-05-1999 26-7-12 SC Male Master of Hospital Administration

8 2025-2027 4258659910 8 KISHANDEEP MAHTO 02-09-2002 23-3-30 BC-I Male Master of Hospital Administration

9 2025-2027 4322011043 9 AKASH KUMAR SAHU 13-12-2003 22-0-19 BC-II Male Master of Hospital Administration

10 2025-2027 6225279950 10 NEHA RANI 06-08-2001 24-4-26 BC-II Female Master of Hospital Administration

11 2025-2027 7838316227 11 SUMIT KUMAR RAWANI 02-10-2000 25-2-30 BC-I Male Master of Hospital Administration

12 2025-2027 8380997059 12 AMAN RAAJ 18-03-2000 25-9-14 BC-I Male Master of Hospital Administration

13 2025-2027 9215296658 13 GUDDU MANJHI 11-09-1999 26-3-21 ST Male Master of Hospital Administration

S. No. Session Registration No. Class Roll Name of the Student DOB
Age on 1/1/2026

Year-Month-Day
Category Gender Subject

1 2025-2027 2017204060 1 ROUSHAN KUMAR 16-11-1994 31-1-16 GEN Male LLM

2 2025-2027 2398084086 2 NEHA SINHA 26-08-1991 34-4-6 GEN Female LLM

3 2025-2027 3228159403 3 PRAKASH KUMAR BEDIA 27-12-1997 28-0-5 ST Male LLM

4 2025-2027 4740318505 4 MD ARIF 11-05-1999 26-7-21 BC-II Male LLM

5 2025-2027 4942707851 5 SPARSH KUMAR 08-05-2001 24-7-24 GEN Male LLM

6 2025-2027 5627564943 6 HARI VISHNU 18-04-1989 36-8-14 GEN Male LLM

7 2025-2027 6771017202 7 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL 05-06-1992 33-6-27 BC-I Male LLM

8 2025-2027 6904481174 8 MANISH KUMAR 20-01-1986 39-11-12 GEN Male LLM
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9 2025-2027 9195781793 9 DURGA NARAYAN 27-05-1989 36-7-5 GEN Male LLM

10 2025-2027 9465664014 10 ANZAR HASSAN 12-03-1986 39-9-20 BC-I Male LLM

S. No. Session Registration No. Roll No. Name of the students Date of Birth
Age on 1/1/2026

Year-Month-Day
Gender Category Subject

1 2025-2027 14482057 1 PRAMILA KUMARI 26-10-2003 22-2-6 Female ST B.Ed.

2 2025-2027 23672776 2 SHRUTI KUMARI 12-10-2003 22-2-20 Female BC-II B.Ed.

3 2025-2027 111968120 3 ZAID ANSARI 19-04-2003 22-8-13 Male BC-I B.Ed.

4 2025-2027 312849488 4 NIMAY KUMAR DUBEY 27-01-1990 35-11-5 Male GEN B.Ed.

5 2025-2027 388470978 5 ANIKET ANAND 08-07-1999 26-5-24 Male GEN B.Ed.

6 2025-2027 650562590 6 SHASHI KUMAR GOPE 05-04-2004 21-8-27 Male BC-II B.Ed.

7 2025-2027 650568996 7 SUJAL KUMAR SINGH 01-01-2001 25-0-0 Male GEN B.Ed.

8 2025-2027 922415032 8 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY 15-01-2003 22-11-17 Male GEN B.Ed.

9 2025-2027 1188818186 9 RAKESH ORAON 20-08-2000 25-4-12 Male ST B.Ed.

10 2025-2027 1210579329 10 KRISHNA MAHTO 23-05-2000 25-7-9 Male BC-I B.Ed.

11 2025-2027 1234785718 11 PRIYANKA SWANSI 24-12-2000 25-0-8 Female SC B.Ed.

12 2025-2027 1253546865 12 ANKITA SINGH 01-07-2002 23-6-0 Female GEN B.Ed.

13 2025-2027 1291567913 13 DEEPAK KUMAR 19-03-2003 22-9-13 Male BC-II B.Ed.

14 2025-2027 1338420303 14 ANJIL XALXO 01-03-2004 21-10-0 Male ST B.Ed.

15 2025-2027 1549378867 15 SUBRATA NANDY 22-08-2002 23-4-10 Male GEN B.Ed.

16 2025-2027 1799759317 16 SHASHI KUMAR 02-03-1996 29-9-30 Male BC-I B.Ed.

17 2025-2027 1871619389 17 SAYEEMA OBAID 02-08-1996 29-4-30 Female GEN B.Ed.

18 2025-2027 1873915923 18 NIKHIL VINAY ORAON 29-04-2002 23-8-3 Male ST B.Ed.

19 2025-2027 1912497021 19 NIRANJAN SHARMA 12-12-1995 30-0-20 Male BC-I B.Ed.

20 2025-2027 2176780922 20 SAGAR SAW 02-02-2001 24-10-30 Male BC-I B.Ed.

21 2025-2027 2192800654 21 OM PRAKASH 12-06-2003 22-6-20 Male BC-II B.Ed.

22 2025-2027 2240457282 22 KRITI SINGH 06-03-2002 23-9-26 Female GEN B.Ed.

23 2025-2027 2381059482 23 SURAJ SINGH 26-02-2000 25-10-6 Male GEN B.Ed.

24 2025-2027 2541993273 24 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 10-01-2000 25-11-22 Male BC-I B.Ed.

25 2025-2027 2599730713 25 BHAGMAT TUDU 15-08-1999 26-4-17 Male ST B.Ed.

26 2025-2027 2654862627 26 VIMAL KUMAR 07-08-2000 25-4-25 Male BC-I B.Ed.

27 2025-2027 2820417796 27 SHATABDI TIGGA 13-07-2001 24-5-19 Female ST B.Ed.

28 2025-2027 2890782976 28 APRAJITA RAJ 16-10-2003 22-2-16 Female BC-I B.Ed.

29 2025-2027 3175450746 29 SUNIL KERKETTA 20-07-1996 29-5-12 Male ST B.Ed.

30 2025-2027 3283402107 30 KALPANA KUMARI MAHTO 24-04-1999 26-8-8 Female BC-I B.Ed.

31 2025-2027 3627953853 31 YASH SINGH 01-01-2002 24-0-0 Male GEN B.Ed.

32 2025-2027 3656066613 32 RICHA KUMARI 21-09-2002 23-3-11 Female GEN B.Ed.

33 2025-2027 3661259918 33 EDWARD ROSHAN XALXO 28-10-1999 26-2-4 Male ST B.Ed.

34 2025-2027 3947534938 34 ABHAY SOREN 09-10-2002 23-2-23 Male ST B.Ed.

35 2025-2027 3998132482 35 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 21-12-2001 24-0-11 Male BC-II B.Ed.

36 2025-2027 4143885377 36 ANU BELA LAKRA 22-11-1998 27-1-10 Female ST B.Ed.
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37 2025-2027 4424095365 37 SHIPRA PODDYA 17-03-2004 21-9-15 Female BC-II B.Ed.

38 2025-2027 4785990507 38 PUJA RANI 17-02-2004 21-10-15 Female BC-II B.Ed.

39 2025-2027 4934883210 39 ASHISH KUMAR KESHRI 02-02-2000 25-10-30 Male BC-II B.Ed.

40 2025-2027 4976354205 40 AMAN KASHYAP 23-09-2003 22-3-9 Male BC-I B.Ed.

41 2025-2027 5066156105 41 MANISH KUMAR 04-06-2004 21-6-28 Male SC B.Ed.

42 2025-2027 5119479273 42 NEHA PAHAN 05-08-1996 29-4-27 Female ST B.Ed.

43 2025-2027 5464586515 43 BHAWESH KUMAR MAHTO 13-01-2004 21-11-19 Male BC-I B.Ed.

44 2025-2027 5913349950 44 SOURABH KUMAR DWIVEDI 10-09-2005 20-3-22 Male GEN B.Ed.

45 2025-2027 6442007878 45 SANJYOTI HORO 06-04-2000 25-8-26 Female ST B.Ed.

46 2025-2027 6751992527 46 ADIL ANSARI 26-02-1999 26-10-6 Male BC-I B.Ed.

47 2025-2027 6794725131 47 RENUKA KUMARI 18-04-2000 25-8-14 Female BC-I B.Ed.

48 2025-2027 7009832206 48 CHANDAN KUMAR 10-07-1998 27-5-22 Male SC B.Ed.

49 2025-2027 7013377364 49 ANUJA TOPPO 18-09-2002 23-3-14 Female ST B.Ed.

50 2025-2027 7147540367 50 ASHISH GURUNG 01-08-1998 27-5-0 Male GEN B.Ed.

51 2025-2027 7215838877 51 MANISH KUMAR PASWAN 13-05-2001 24-7-19 Male SC B.Ed.

52 2025-2027 7252618687 52 SURAJ KUMAR BAITHA 07-11-1997 28-1-25 Male SC B.Ed.

53 2025-2027 7305734836 53 VIKSAL MUNDU 07-05-2000 25-7-25 Male ST B.Ed.

54 2025-2027 7386875196 54 RAGINI MINJ 10-11-1999 26-1-22 Female ST B.Ed.

55 2025-2027 7418737754 55 AMARDEEP PRASAD 25-10-2000 25-2-7 Male BC-II B.Ed.

56 2025-2027 7686905000 56 SUBHASH PANDEY 28-04-1999 26-8-4 Male GEN B.Ed.

57 2025-2027 7724637292 57 BEENALEA HANSDA 21-05-2002 23-7-11 Female ST B.Ed.

58 2025-2027 7822417441 58 ARTI TIRKEY 19-10-1995 30-2-13 Female ST B.Ed.

59 2025-2027 7834276804 59 PRAVEEN KUMAR 03-12-2002 23-0-29 Male SC B.Ed.

60 2025-2027 8015702956 60 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 19-06-2000 25-6-13 Male BC-I B.Ed.

61 2025-2027 8064713756 61 ANJANA BHAGAT 16-03-2000 25-9-16 Female ST B.Ed.

62 2025-2027 8305800602 62 MANOJ MAHTO 24-10-2004 21-2-8 Male BC-I B.Ed.

63 2025-2027 8555336236 63 DEVANAND KUMAR 12-03-1998 27-9-20 Male SC B.Ed.

64 2025-2027 8751496052 64 VISHAL KUMAR 15-01-2002 23-11-17 Male SC B.Ed.

65 2025-2027 9060021510 65 SANJU EMARSON TUDU 21-05-2000 25-7-11 Male ST B.Ed.

66 2025-2027 9365896045 66 AJAY MINZ 10-09-1998 27-3-22 Male ST B.Ed.

67 2025-2027 9408876961 67 AMRISH KUMAR KASHYAP 01-02-1999 26-11-0 Male BC-I B.Ed.

68 2025-2027 9415765905 68 AJAY KUMAR 27-07-2002 23-5-5 Male GEN B.Ed.

69 2025-2027 9418771427 69 SHRADDHA MISHRA 12-11-2001 24-1-20 Female GEN B.Ed.

70 2025-2027 9517215074 70 AMAN ORAON 21-03-2000 25-9-11 Male ST B.Ed.

71 2025-2027 9591190806 71 SUSHMITA KUMARI KACHHAP14-12-2002 23-0-18 Female ST B.Ed.

72 2025-2027 9675736313 72 MAYANK KANSARI 09-07-2002 23-5-23 Male GEN B.Ed.

73 2025-2027 9677486457 73 MD MERAJ AHMAD 08-08-2001 24-4-24 Male GEN B.Ed.

74 2025-2027 9712355882 74 ANIRUDH UDIT TIGGA 30-08-1993 32-4-2 Male ST B.Ed.

75 2025-2027 9875953737 75 RIMA SINHA MAHAPATRA 22-09-2000 25-3-10 Female GEN B.Ed.

76 2025-2027 9881151087 76 VIPUL KUMAR SAHU 17-04-2000 25-8-15 Male BC-I B.Ed.

77 2025-2027 9922063875 77 ARJUN MANDAL 04-03-2004 21-9-28 Male BC-I B.Ed.

78 2025-2027 55632824 78 SUBHASH ORAON 26-02-2000 25-10-6 Male ST B.Ed.

79 2025-2027 770061498 79 ARADHANA JENIFER MINZ 10-08-2001 24-4-22 Female ST B.Ed.

80 2025-2027 948678007 80 SHASHANK KUMAR RANJAN 26-01-2000 25-11-6 Male SC B.Ed.

81 2025-2027 1204558370 81 SARITA ORAON 12-11-1997 28-1-20 Female ST B.Ed.

82 2025-2027 1451384054 82 ANUJ BAA 16-03-2001 24-9-16 Male ST B.Ed.



83 2025-2027 1696964259 83 PINTU LAKRA 08-08-1996 29-4-24 Male ST B.Ed.

84 2025-2027 1771992456 84 AJAY KISPOTTA 01-01-2001 25-0-0 Male ST B.Ed.

85 2025-2027 3378023248 85 PRIYA BHARTI 21-06-1999 26-6-11 Female GEN B.Ed.

86 2025-2027 3939105748 86 SIMRAN KUMARI 28-03-2003 22-9-4 Female GEN B.Ed.

87 2025-2027 5599603031 87 AMAN KUMAR 22-11-1999 26-1-10 Male GEN B.Ed.

88 2025-2027 6898663640 88 AJAY KUMAR YADAV 07-03-2001 24-9-25 Male BC-II B.Ed.

89 2025-2027 8734254840 89 HRISHIKESH KUMAR 16-01-2006 19-11-16 Male GEN B.Ed.

90 2025-2027 9003649028 90 PRERNA DASHONDHI 27-02-2001 24-10-5 Female GEN B.Ed.

91 2025-2027 9096139519 91 SHAMBHU PRASAD MEHTA 30-03-1994 31-9-2 Male BC-II B.Ed.

92 2025-2027 9984504296 92 BUDHESHWAR UPADHYAY 23-03-1996 29-9-9 Male GEN B.Ed.


